SUTIKA RUKPRASOOT, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor

Department of Accounting

Faculty of Management Sciences, Prince of Songkla University

sutika.r@psu.ac.th

Qualification: Scholarly Academic (SA)

Academic Background

Ph.D. Mahasarakham University, Accounting.

M.Acc. Kasetsart University.

B.Acc. Ramkhamhaeng University, Accounting.

Work Experience
Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

THESIS

Teaching Schedule

Term

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/2

2023/1

2023/1

2023/1

Totals

Course

796200-464-332-0024288

796200-464-332-0024288

796200-464-213-0024292

796400-464-701-0014099

796200-464-213-0015080

796200-464-101-0026201

796200-464-101-0026201

796200-464-101-0026201

Intellectual Contributions

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
ENTERPRISES, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND INTERNAL AUDIT,

Sec

Course Title

INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND
INTERNAL AUDIT

INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND
INTERNAL AUDIT

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
ENTERPRISES

THESIS

ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC
ENTERPRISES

FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018

Category

BDS AIS

Cr

39

Enroll

74

71

38

101

100

76

467

TLS

Total

222

213

114

72

303
300
228

1,461

TR%

50%

50%

100%

16.67%

100%

16.67%

16.67%

16.67%

Total


mailto:sutika.r@psu.ac.th

Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals 4 4

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

RUKPRASOQOT, S. (2023). New Product Development Risk Management : Start-Up Success In Digital Economy.
Integrated Social Science Journal, Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities, Mahidol University , 7 (1), 61-78. [T2]

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2022). Taking Advantage Of Deferred Income Tax For Decision Making. The Journal of Research
and Academics , 5 (6), 317-326. [T1]

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2022). Finding, Controlling And Preventing Corruption In The Position. The Journal of Research
and Academics, 5 (1), 305-316. [T1]

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2019). Measuring And Determining Transfer Pricing On Intangible Assets In The Digital Economy.
Suthiparithat Journal , 33 (106), 265-276. [T2]

Service

Last updated by member on 13-Mar-24 (05:23 PM)



