SUTIKA RUKPRASOOT, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor Department of Accounting Faculty of Management Sciences, Prince of Songkla University

sutika.r@psu.ac.th

Qualification: Scholarly Academic (SA)

Academic Background

Ph.D. Mahasarakham University, Accounting.

M.Acc. Kasetsart University.

B.Acc. Ramkhamhaeng University, Accounting.

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND INTERNAL AUDIT, THESIS

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Sec	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	TR%
2023/2	796200-464-332-0024288	2	INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND INTERNAL AUDIT	3	74	222	50%
2023/2	796200-464-332-0024288	1	INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT AND INTERNAL AUDIT	3	71	213	50%
2023/2	796200-464-213-0024292	1	ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES	3	38	114	100%
2023/2	796400-464-701-0014099	6	THESIS	18	4	72	16.67%
2023/2	796200-464-213-0015080	1	ACCOUNTING FOR SPECIFIC ENTERPRISES	3	3	9	100%
2023/1	796200-464-101-0026201	5	FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3	101	303	16.67%
2023/1	796200-464-101-0026201	2	FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3	100	300	16.67%
2023/1	796200-464-101-0026201	1	FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3	76	228	16.67%
Totals				39	467	1,461	

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
----------	-----	-----	-----	-------

rticles in Peer-Reviewed Journals	4			4
-----------------------------------	---	--	--	---

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2023). New Product Development Risk Management: Start-Up Success In Digital Economy. *Integrated Social Science Journal, Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities, Mahidol University*, 7 (1), 61-78. **[T2]**

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2022). Taking Advantage Of Deferred Income Tax For Decision Making. *The Journal of Research and Academics*, *5* (6), 317-326. **[T1**]

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2022). Finding, Controlling And Preventing Corruption In The Position. *The Journal of Research and Academics*, *5* (1), 305-316. **[T1**]

RUKPRASOOT, S. (2019). Measuring And Determining Transfer Pricing On Intangible Assets In The Digital Economy. *Suthiparithat Journal*, *33* (106), 265-276. **[T2**]

<u>Service</u>

Last updated by member on 13-Mar-24 (05:23 PM)